462
MXG1 Series
Individual specifications
Descriptions MXB1-25-C MXB1-32-C MXB1-50-CMXB1-40-CMXB1-20-CMXB1-15-C
Common specifications
Descriptions
Corrosive fluid (not to corrode materials)
0 to 1.0 (refer to working pressure range on individual specifications.)

M
otor valve
How to order
B
C
Descriptions
<Example of model number>
MXB1-32-CTM-1
Series : MXB1-C
A Port size : Rc11/4
B Body/Sheet : Body- stainless steel/Sheet- PTFE
C Other options : 3 conductor cable (no output)
D Manual override : Selected
E Voltage : AC100V(50/60Hz)
Symbol
MXB1
A 15
20
25
32
40
50
C
Blank
T
B
L
R
Blank
M
1
2
3
4
Descriptions
5 conduc. cable (output lead wire)
3 conduc. cable (no output)
Round terminal box (5 conduc.)
Round terminal box + light (lighting at open)
Round terminal box + light (lighting at closed)
Applications
–
Output lead wire not req'd
Optional lead wire length req'd
Fully open confir. by light
Fully closed confir. by light
Remarks
–
3 conduc. cabtyre cable used
–
Lighting at fully open
Lighting at fully closed
Rc1/2
Rc3/4
Rc1
Rc11/4
Rc11/2
Rc2
Body- stainless steel/Sheet- PTFE
Blank
Manual override
AC100V(50/60Hz)
AC200V(50/60Hz)
DC24V
DC12V
D
E
32 M 1C T
·1 : When selecting both no output ("C" is T) and round terminal box ("C" is B),
       indicate "C" as TB.
·2 : Combinations of LR, TL, TR, BL and  BR aren't available for "C".
·3 : Manual override ("D" is M) is available for port size 32, 40 and 50.
       When port size is 15 to 25, manual override is equipped as standard.

M
otor valve
How to order
B
C
Descriptions
<Example of model number>
MXB1D-32-CTM-1
Series : MXB1D-C
A Port size : Rc11/4
B Body/Sheet : Body- stainless steel/Sheet- PTFE
C Other options : 3 conductor cable (no output)
D Manual override : Selected
E Voltage : AC100V (50/60Hz)
Symbol
MXB1D
A 15
20
25
32
40
50
C
Blank
T
B
L
R
Blank
M
1
2
Descriptions
5 conduc. cable (output lead wire)
3 conduc. cable (no output)
Round terminal box (5 conduc.)
Round terminal box + light (lighting at open)
Round terminal box + light (lighting at closed)
Applications
–
Output lead wire not req'd
Optional lead wire length req'd
Fully open confir. by light
Fully closed confir. by light
Remarks
–
3 conduc. cabtyre cable used
–
Lighting at fully open
Lighting at fully closed
Rc1/2
Rc3/4
Rc1
Rc11/4
Rc11/2
Rc2
Body- stainless steel/Sheet- PTFE
Blank
Manual override
AC100V(50/60Hz)
AC200V(50/60Hz)
D
E
32 M 1C T
·1 : When selecting both no output ("C" is T) and round terminal box ("C" is B),
       indicate "C" as TB.
·2 : Combinations of LR, TL, TR, BL and  BR aren't available for "C".
·3 : Manual override ("D" is M) is available for port size 32, 40 and 50.
      When port size is 15 to 25, manual override is equipped as standard.
E Voltage
Series
D Manual override
·3